
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

109/4/1 Wed 563 1,326 73 0 1,962

109/4/2 Thu 1,276 2,619 267 5 4,167

109/4/3 Fri 1,854 3,284 406 4 5,548

109/4/4 Sat 1,439 2,911 286 1 4,637

109/4/5 Sun 830 1,873 170 12 2,885

109/4/6 Mon 452 1,029 42 5 1,528

109/4/7 Tue 457 1,072 62 2 1,593

109/4/8 Wed 456 1,156 43 0 1,655

109/4/9 Thu 441 1,192 65 1 1,699

109/4/10 Fri 502 1,391 46 1 1,940

109/4/11 Sat 950 1,994 151 3 3,098

109/4/12 Sun 854 2,139 188 7 3,188

109/4/13 Mon 431 1,101 64 1 1,597

109/4/14 Tue 435 1,130 54 0 1,619

109/4/15 Wed 532 1,165 57 0 1,754

109/4/16 Thu 484 1,300 42 28 1,854

109/4/17 Fri 582 1,483 97 6 2,168

109/4/18 Sat 1,231 2,466 229 2 3,928

109/4/19 Sun 1,080 1,959 234 4 3,277

109/4/20 Mon 493 1,006 39 4 1,542

109/4/21 Tue 313 902 15 0 1,230

109/4/22 Wed 412 949 37 0 1,398

109/4/23 Thu 407 954 30 1 1,392

109/4/24 Fri 480 1,159 58 0 1,697

109/4/25 Sat 654 1,550 104 0 2,308

109/4/26 Sun 706 1,579 128 6 2,419

109/4/27 Mon 406 920 43 33 1,402

109/4/28 Tue 458 1,052 50 1 1,561

109/4/29 Wed 399 1,107 51 1 1,558

109/4/30 Thu 502 1,281 47 2 1,832

20,079 45,049 3,178 130 68,436
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